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FOR TAX YEAR 2014
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value Homestead Value Total Value Taxpayer Homestead Total Tax
02 PARISH TAX OUT                       4.060 184,827,223.00 31,976,446.00 750,404.06 129,827.70 880,231.76216,803,669.00
03 PARISH TAX INSIDE                    2.030 73,825,270.00 21,185,870.00 149,866.69 43,012.19 192,878.8895,011,140.00
04 CONSOL PARISH                        49.480 258,652,493.00 53,162,316.00 12,798,122.18 2,630,469.91 15,428,592.09311,814,809.00
13 N W IND DIST                         5.130 110,564,021.00 16,296,978.00 567,197.60 83,608.89 650,806.49126,860,999.00
14 S W IND DIST                         0.000 147,480,482.00 36,865,338.00 0.00 0.00 0.00184,345,820.00
16 ROAD DIST A                          2.650 147,480,482.00 36,865,338.00 390,847.39 97,717.91 488,565.30184,345,820.00
17 ROAD DIST B                          3.920 110,564,021.00 16,296,978.00 433,412.66 63,884.71 497,297.37126,860,999.00
20 CV FD #8                             11.850 26,348,180.00 1,388,980.00 312,227.58 16,460.66 328,688.2427,737,160.00
23 CULLEN FD #6                         15.360 12,559,860.00 2,386,760.00 192,920.23 36,660.70 229,580.9314,946,620.00
24 SAREPTA FD #5                        12.170 12,755,058.00 3,018,882.00 155,229.90 36,740.76 191,970.6615,773,940.00
25 SHONGALOO FD #9                      20.000 17,464,549.00 2,047,610.00 349,290.99 40,952.20 390,243.1919,512,159.00
26 SPRINGHILL FD #11                    6.000 22,241,099.00 6,718,211.00 133,446.59 40,309.27 173,755.8628,959,310.00
31 DI FD #7                             21.850 14,101,963.00 2,638,187.00 308,129.80 57,646.49 365,776.2916,740,150.00
32 DUBBERLY FD #4                       12.230 15,016,820.00 1,599,310.00 183,655.64 19,560.01 203,215.6516,616,130.00
33 MINDEN FD #10                        5.410 23,917,939.00 7,793,791.00 129,396.57 42,166.64 171,563.2131,711,730.00
34 SIBLEY FD#2                          0.000 13,804,990.00 1,268,490.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015,073,480.00
36 HEFLIN FD #12                        16.560 7,060,040.00 2,274,920.00 116,914.79 37,672.80 154,587.599,334,960.00
40 SCHOOL DIST #6                       29.000 80,288,659.00 22,215,991.00 2,328,371.13 644,263.74 2,972,634.87102,504,650.00
41 SCHOOL DIST #7                       30.490 23,535,093.00 7,349,017.00 717,585.40 224,073.11 941,658.5130,884,110.00
42 SCHOOL DIST #8                       49.090 38,803,939.00 9,552,571.00 1,904,887.23 468,938.28 2,373,825.5148,356,510.00
44 SCHOOL DIST #12                      3.000 29,279,940.00 1,941,340.00 87,839.85 5,824.02 93,663.8731,221,280.00
49 SCHOOL DIST #35                      37.000 11,677,248.00 2,955,582.00 432,058.17 109,356.54 541,414.7114,632,830.00
51 CONSOL #1                            3.000 32,726,504.00 2,338,045.00 98,179.56 7,014.14 105,193.7035,064,549.00
53 CONSOL #3                            27.050 41,711,100.00 6,809,770.00 1,128,290.14 184,209.01 1,312,499.1548,520,870.00
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55 LTC FEE .10M                         0.100 38,980,430.00 0.00 3,898.30 0.00 3,898.3038,980,430.00
56 LTC FEE .15M                         0.150 4,757,470.00 0.00 713.63 0.00 713.634,757,470.00
60 FOREST TAX                           80.000 236,469.00 17,221.00 18,917.50 1,377.67 20,295.17253,690.00
64 EVERGREEN FD                         10.420 17,823,395.00 736,535.00 185,719.83 7,674.77 193,394.6018,559,930.00
65 DOYLINE F D #3                       15.460 11,777,840.00 4,936,920.00 182,086.36 76,325.25 258,411.6116,714,760.00
COTTON VALLEY                           7.230 2,048,570.00 0.00 14,810.58 0.00 14,810.582,048,570.00
CULLEN                                  9.730 2,077,820.00 0.00 20,217.96 0.00 20,217.962,077,820.00
DOYLINE                                 5.750 2,236,050.00 0.00 12,858.74 0.00 12,858.742,236,050.00
FLAG                                    0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
MINDEN                                  5.700 73,410,640.00 0.00 418,454.74 0.00 418,454.7473,410,640.00
MINDEN DDD                              1.910 8,541,390.00 0.00 16,314.45 0.00 16,314.458,541,390.00
SAREPTA                                 21.590 6,303,370.00 0.00 136,090.66 0.00 136,090.666,303,370.00

24,678,356.90 5,105,747.37 29,784,104.27

Taxpayer Homestead Total Tax

GRAND TOTALS:

Mills Total TaxHomestead Taxpayer

TOTAL TAXPAYERS:

TOTAL HOMESTEAD

TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD

24,817

12,491

8,839

TOTAL PARCELS 30,759

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS 56,468

TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES 24,817
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